Severodovenska plaveckaliga 2025, I. kolo
Zilina, 15.3.2025

disciplina19
1503.2025- 16:05

muzi, 200m volny spdsob

11 ro€. ast.

Startovna listina

rozplavhalz 7

Knecht Maximilian
Cunga Viliam
Pittner Richard
Morinec Martin
Drdék Teo

Danaj Déavid
Leginus Elias

Ocel Tomas

O~NOOT A~ WN P

rozplavbha3z 7
Smajda Marian
Kopecky Matej
NemtuSiak Michal
Dvorsky Filip
Geisbacher Matej
Vallo Patrik
Hriz Jakub

JaSik Martin

O~NOOUI A WNE

rozplavba 5z 7
Yurlov Daniel
Hudak Richard
Vrobel Michael
Juréo Matej
Kekely Richard
Shkliar Andrii
Calik Simon
Gut Matej

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

rozplavba7z 7
Minarovic¢ Juraj
Lehocky Jakub
Ciganik Marian
Cizmérik Tomas
Zatko Tomas
Cerny Mat(s
Lichner Alex

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

Chygrynskyi Mykyta

11
10
14
14
14

07
14

12
12
12
10
11
10
12
14

11
12
12
10
13
10
10
12

08
08
07
08
08
08
10
10

PKMA
NERZ
PKMA
MPKDK
PKMA
TENZA
NANLM
DELLM

PKMA
AQTTE
DELLM
PORU
AQTTE
NERZ
PKMA
NERZ

NERZI
TENZA
MPKTS
PORU
TENZA
TENZA
NERZI
NERZI

ZABCA
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
NERZI
TENZA

NT
3:57.69
3:41.24
3:32.25
3:38.30
3:51.63

NT

NT

3:16.24
3:13.09
3:07.38
3:00.48
3:04.21
3:08.65
3:14.83
3:17.02

2:45.52
2:39.87
2:36.87
2:34.66
2:36.19
2:39.56
2:42.69
2:48.02

2:20.93
2:15.13
2:09.60
2:01.72
2:03.57
2:14.25
2:16.93
2:22.00

rozplavha2z 7

O~NOOOT A WN P

Gallik Filip
PaZitka Oliver
Liptai Tomas
PleSinsky Miroslav
Gocaltovsky Patrik
PleSinsky Jakub
Argalas Tomas
Ciesko Martin

rozplavha4z 7

O~NOUIA WNPE

Halvonik Patrik

Grygar Oliver

ReSetar Andrej

Urban Adam

Gabarik Peter

Ondrik D' Angel

Hosala Michal Maximilian
Dubovec Ivan

rozplavha6 z 7

O ~NO U1l WDNPEF

Hudéak Matej
Machaj Jakub
BéreS Samuel
Danaj Dominik
Kacerik Juraj
Kubas Rastislav
Svitek Artur
Slédek Richard

13
13
13
13
14

13
14

14
11
85
13
13
14
10
12

10
10
10
10
10
08
13
11

TENZA
PORU
PKMA
MPKDK
PKMA
MPKDK
DELLM
PKMA

MPK DK
NANLM
AQTTE
PKMA
MPKTS
MPK DK
PKMA
MPKDK

TENZA
TTDK
NERZ
TENZA
TENZA
TTDK
PKMA
TENZA

3:27.66
3:26.43
3:21.54
3:17.29
3:20.11
3:22.81
3:26.91
3:27.72

2:58.48
2:55.35
2:51.15
2:49.57
2:50.19
2:52.48
2:57.47
2:58.58

2:31.58
2:30.46
2:29.20
2:22.13
2:23.71
2:30.04
2:30.82
2:32.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81710
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